

Commvault Advances to Preferred Solution Partner within the Cisco Solution Partner Program

June 8, 2015

TINTON FALLS, N.J., June 8, 2015 /PRNewswire/ -- Commvault, a leader in data protection and information management, today announced it is now a Preferred Solution Partner within the Cisco® Solution Partner Program. The Internet of Everything (IoE) continues to bring together people, processes, data and things to enhance the relevancy of network connections. As a member of the Cisco Solution Partner Program, Commvault is able to quickly create and deploy solutions to enhance the capabilities, performance and management of the network to capture value in the IoE.

A leader in enterprise data protection and information management

Commvault has designed data management and protection solutions that reduce risk, improve productivity, and empower new business models. Commvault's latest partnership makes it possible for cloud service providers and enterprises to gain access to the Cisco Validated Design (CVD) reference architecture for Backup-as-a-Service (BaaS). The jointly tested and developed BaaS architecture for public/hosted, hybrid, and private cloud environments enables organizations to accelerate time to market and drive new business opportunities in a rapidly evolving and competitive market.

"Backup and recovery are critical to helping our clients take advantage of the cloud, and these solutions tested and validated jointly by Cisco and Commvault, two industry leaders in their respective markets, greatly enhance our cloud and managed services portfolio," said Bob Hankins, vice president of data center solutions at Logicalis. "As one of the world's leading Cisco integrators and a long-time Cisco Gold Partner, we are highly interested in new offerings enabled by their technology partner ecosystem."

Additional quotes supporting this announcement can be found, here.

"We are excited to be selected as a Preferred Solution Partner within the Cisco Solution Partner Program," said Brian Allison, VP of Worldwide Alliances at Commvault. "Cisco and Commvault, together, will build differentiated solutions with our partners and deliver compelling business outcomes for our customers, starting with the BaaS offer. Our certification on Cisco's Unified Computing Systems infrastructure and Commvault BaaS CVD is a strong validation that our data protection and information management solutions will work as tested with the same quality customers and partners have come to expect from us and Cisco."

The Cisco Solution Partner Program, part of the Cisco Partner Ecosystem, unites Cisco with third-party independent hardware and software vendors to deliver integrated solutions to joint customers. As a Preferred Solution Partner, Commvault has achieved Cisco compatibility certification on Commvault Simpana data management software and can provide its customers with 24-hour, 7-days-a-week customer support. For more information on Commvault, go to: https://marketplace.cisco.com/catalog/companies/commvault

About Commvault

A singular vision — a belief in a better way to address current and future data management needs — guideSommvault in the development of Singular Information Management® solutions for high-performance data protection, universal availability and simplified management of data on complex storage networks. Commvault's exclusive single-platform architecture gives companies unprecedented control over data growth, costs and risk. Commvault's Simpana® software suite of products was designed to work together seamlessly from the ground up, sharing a single code and common function set, to deliver superlative Data Protection, Archive, Replication, Search and Resource Management capabilities. More companies every day join those who have discovered the unparalleled efficiency, performance, reliability, and control only Commvault can offer. Information about Commvault is available at http://www.commvault.com. Commvault's corporate headquarters is located in Tinton Falls, New Jersey in the United States.

* Compatibility certification via Interoperability Verification Testing and Cisco Validated Design is designed to simulate typical customer configurations and does not replace the need for on-site testing and interoperability validation in conjunction with actual implementation.

Logo - http://photos.prnewswire.com/prnh/20150607/221282LOGO

To view the original version on PR Newswire, visit: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/commvault-advances-to-preferred-solution-partner-within-the-cisco-solution-partner-program-300095238.html

SOURCE Commvault

Media Contacts: Leo Tignini, Commvault, 732-728-5378, Itignini@commvault.com, @leotignini; Investor Relations Contact: Michael Picariello, Commvault, 732-728-5380, ir@commvault.com